Raceway

® ROBROY Division

Contacts

Raceway — Gilmer ECN/Korns — Avinger
1100 US Highway 271S, Clinton Gehrmann 3159 Wilkes Power Plant Rd,
Gilmer, TX 75644 President, Raceway Division Avinger, TX 75630
(903) 843-5991 (903) 562-1342

SALES

Our Sales team works closely with our reps to drive growth, provide strategic support, and ensure alignment
on goals and initiatives across all territories. From product education and training to territory development and
opportunity tracking, we're here to empower our reps with the tools and partnership they need to succeed.

Mike Overstreet Chris Caldwell Nathan Salmon
National Sales Manager Channel Manager Pricing Specialist — Team Lead
moverstreet@robroy.com ccaldwell@robroy.com nsalmon@robroy.com

Jeremy Rodgers Grayson Lawrence Hunter Crawford
Pricing Specialist Pricing Specialist Pricing Specialist
jrodgers@robroy.com glawrence@robroy.com hcrawford@robroy.com

Kenny Espinosa Doug Weight
Business Development Manager Business Development Manager
kespinosa@robroy.com dweight@robroy.com

MARKETING

Our Marketing team makes it easy for our reps to promote Robroy's brands to the best of their abilities. If you need
your marketing efforts supported with digital files (such as product images), tradeshow materials (such as branded
banners/tablecloths), or branded merchandise, please email marketing@robroy.com.

Plus, we now have an online page to request sponsorships for strategic events and channel outreach!
Visit robroy.com/channel-sponsorship to access the form. Once submitted, Marketing will be notified directly and
will follow up with you.

Stephanie Ellis

Director of Marketing
sellis@robroy.com




CUSTOMER SERVICE

Our Customer Service team is here to support our reps with a wide range of needs including pricing, lead times,
order processing, portal assistance, invoicing, commission adjustments, and more. Whether you reach out via email,
chat, or phone call, we're committed to providing fast, accurate, and helpful support every step of the way.

Email csr@robroy.com or call (903) 843-5591 to speak to a Customer Service Representative!

Danette Potter
Customer Service Supervisor

Tennille Duke Lynzee Faulkner

Customer Service Representative Customer Service Representative

Kendyl Knight LeAnne White
Customer Service Representative Customer Service Representative
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